
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.  As part of the State of West Virginia’s 
procurement  process,  and  to  maintain  the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted  online  is  publicly  posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov with any other vendor responses 
to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the  Purchasing 
Division in hard copy format. 
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Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Solicitation Response

Proc Folder: 1011863

Solicitation Description: Wildflower Seed Products

Proc Type: Central Master Agreement

Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version

2022-03-24 13:30 SR 0803 ESR03242200000005861 1

VENDOR

VS0000038550
ROUNDSTONE NATIVE SEED LLC

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 0803 DOT2200000139

Total Bid: 0 Response Date: 2022-03-24 Response Time: 10:26:15

Comments:  

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
John W Estep
304-558-2566
john.w.estep@wv.gov

Vendor
Signature X                                                                     FEIN#                                                       DATE
All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation
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Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 Flower seeds and bulbs and seedlings and 

cuttings
0.00000 LB 4133.420000 0.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
10151900    

Commodity Line Comments: Unit price is the total of the entire bid sheet.  Please see attached quote for individual unit pricing.

Extended Description:

Flower seeds and bulbs and seedlings and cuttings
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Wildflower Seed Products

Pricing Pages, Attachment A (ATT A)

VENDOR'S NAME:
Roundstone Native Seed LLC

Line
Item # Description

A1 Red Poppy, Corn/Common - Papaver rhoeas Lb $37.88
A2 Dwarf Cornflower/Straight Blue Bachelor's Button - Centaurea cyanus Lb $15.44
A3 Cosmos, Sensation  - Cosmos bipinnatus Lb $30.89
A4 Cosmos, Bright Lights  - Cosmos sulphureaus Lb $22.06
A5 Cosmos, Dazzler  - Cosmos sulphureaus Lb $35.30
A6 Rocket Lockspur - Delphiniums ajacis Lb $35.51
A7 Purple Prairie Clover - Dalea purpurea Lb $36.75
A8 Calendula - Calendula officinalis Lb $33.09
A9 Sweet William Catchfly - Silene armeria Lb $33.75

A10 Sunflower Dwarf Sunspot - Helianthus annuus Lb $30.89
A11 Sunflower, Autumn Beauty - Helianthus annuus Lb $15.44
A12 Sunflower, Earthwalker - Helianthus annuus Lb $24.26
A13 Sunflower, Lemon Queen - Helianthus annuus Lb $26.47
A14 Four O Clocks, Mixed Colors - Mirabilis jalapa Lb $15.00
A15 Scarlet Flax - Linum grandiflorum Lb $47.39
A16 Annual Wildflower Mix, Per acre of seed

**See Section 3.3.3 for mix requirements**
Per Acre $209.40

B1 Purple Prairie Clover - Dalea purpurea Lb $36.75
B2 Ox-Eyed Daisy - Chrysanthemum leucanthemum Lb $39.71
B3 Plains Coreopsis - Coreopsis tinctoria Lb $20.63
B4 False Sunflower, Ox-Eye - Heliopsis helianthoides Lb $33.75
B5 Tickseed/Lance-leaved Coreopsis - Coreopsis lanceolata Lb $25.88
B6 Butterfly MilkWeed - Asclepias tuberosa Oz $371.25
B7 Common Milkweed - Asclepias syriaca Oz $149.25
B8 Black-Eyed Susan - Rudbeckia hirta Lb $21.75
B9 Large Coreopsis - Coreopsis major Lb $333.75

B10 Indian Blanket - Gaillardia pulchella Lb $25.31
B11 Partridge pea - Chamaecrista fasciculata Lb $12.00
B12 Lupine - Lupinus perennis Lb $41.25
B13  Clasping Coneflower - Rudbeckia amplexicaulis Lb $20.63
B14 Wild Bergamot - Monarda fistulosa Lb $139.31
B15 Red Bergamot - Monarda didyma Lb $346.50
B16 Ohio Spiderwort - Tradescantia ohiensis Lb $281.25
B17 Hairy Beardtongue - Penstemon hirsutus Lb $570.00
B18 Spiked Blazing Star - Liatris spicata Lb $135.00
B19 Gray-Headed Coneflower Lb $66.75
B20 Purple Coneflower - Echinacea purpurea Lb $36.45
B21 New England Aster - Aster novae-angliae Lb $446.25
B22 WV Native Perennial Wildflower Mix , per acre of seed    

**See Section 3.3.4 for mix requirements**
Per Acre $330.48

VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS:  Vendors may bid any or all Contract Items below.  Vendors shall provide a Pure Live Seed 

bid price for each Contract item they choose to bid.  Price per unit of measure is based on PLS; the WVDOH will not 

pay for the bulk weight related to non-viable seed or inert material packaged with PLS.  Delivery shall be F.O.B. 

destination to any WVDOH location statewide, as specified on the WV-39 at the time of order.  Reference Section 3.3 

Contract Items and Mandatory Requirements. 

All responsible qualifying vendors shall be awarded a contract.  To determine the low bid Vendor for individual projects, 

the WVDOH District Engineer or their designee will calculate the lowest overall total cost of the Contract Items required 

for individual projects.  

Annual Wildflowers (Seed Every Year)

Perennial Wildflowers (Seed Once; Establishment Period of 1-3 years)

Unit Price
Unit of 

Measure 
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9764 Raider Hollow Road Quote # JP00658

Upton, KY 42784 Date Quoted: 3/24/2022

270-531-3034 phone

270-531-3036 fax

Sales@roundstoneseed.com

Customer:

Address 1:

Single Species or Mix: Bid Estimate Address 2:

Preferred Ship Method: City, St, Zip:

Desired Ship Date: Phone:

Square Feet: -                                      Fax:

Acres: 1.00 E-mail:

Common Name Botanical Name Variety Line Code lbs/ac lbs Units Price/unit Cost

Corn Poppy  Papaver rhoeas  Red A1 1.000 PLS 37.88$         37.88$                     

Dwarf Blue Cornflower  Centaurea cyanus var. Dwarf A2 1.000 PLS 15.44$         15.44$                     

Cosmos  Cosmos bipinnatus  Sensation A3 1.000 PLS 30.89$         30.89$                     

Sulphur Cosmos  Cosmos sulphureus  Bright Lights A4 1.000 PLS 22.06$         22.06$                     

Cosmos  Cosmos bipinnatus  Dazzler A5 1.000 PLS 35.30$         35.30$                     

Rocket Larkspur  Delphinium ajacis A6 1.000 PLS 35.51$         35.51$                     

Purple Prairie Clover  Dalea purpurea A7 1.000 PLS 36.75$         36.75$                     

Calendula  Calendula officinalis A8 1.000 PLS 33.09$         33.09$                     

Catchfly  Silene armeria A9 1.000 PLS 33.75$         33.75$                     

Common Sunflower  Helianthus annuus  Dwarf Sunspot A10 1.000 PLS 30.89$         30.89$                     

Common Sunflower  Helianthus annuus  Autumn Beauty A11 1.000 PLS 15.44$         15.44$                     

Common Sunflower  Helianthus annuus  Earthwalker A12 1.000 PLS 24.26$         24.26$                     

Common Sunflower  Helianthus annuus  Lemon Queen A13 1.000 PLS 26.47$         26.47$                     

Four O'Clock  Mirabilis jalapa  Mixed Colors A14 1.000 PLS 15.00$         15.00$                     

Scarlet Flax  Linum grandiflorum rubrum A15 1.000 PLS 47.39$         47.39$                     

WV Annual Wildflower Mix A16 12.000 12.000 PLS 17.45$         209.40$                  

Purple Prairie Clover  Dalea purpurea B1 1.000 PLS 36.75$         36.75$                     

Ox-Eye Daisy
 Chrysanthemum 

leucanthemum 
B2 1.000 PLS 39.71$         39.71$                     

Plains Coreopsis  Coreopsis tinctoria B3 1.000 PLS 20.63$         20.63$                     

False Sunflower  Heliopsis helianthoides B4 1.000 PLS 33.75$         33.75$                     

Lance Leaved Coreopsis  Coreopsis lanceolata B5 1.000 PLS 25.88$         25.88$                     

Butterfly Milkweed  Asclepias tuberosa B6 1.000 PLS 371.25$       371.25$                  

Common Milkweed  Asclepias syriaca B7 1.000 PLS 149.25$       149.25$                  

Blackeyed Susan  Rudbeckia hirta B8 1.000 PLS 21.75$         21.75$                     

Large Coreopsis  Coreopsis major B9 1.000 PLS 333.75$       333.75$                  

Indian Blanket  Gaillardia pulchella B10 1.000 PLS 25.31$         25.31$                     

Partridge Pea  Cassia fasciculata B11 1.000 PLS 12.00$         12.00$                     

Lupine  Lupinus perennis B12 1.000 PLS 41.25$         41.25$                     

Clasping Coneflower  Rudbeckia amplexicaulis B13 1.000 PLS 20.63$         20.63$                     

Bergamot  Monarda fistulosa B14 1.000 PLS 139.31$       139.31$                  

Scarlet Beebalm  Monarda didyma B15 1.000 PLS 346.50$       346.50$                  

Ohio Spiderwort  Tradescantia ohiensis B16 1.000 PLS 281.25$       281.25$                  

Hairy Beardtongue  Penstemon hirsutus B17 1.000 PLS 570.00$       570.00$                  

Spiked Blazing Star  Liatris spicata B18 1.000 PLS 135.00$       135.00$                  

Greyheaded Coneflower  Ratibida pinnata B19 1.000 PLS 66.75$         66.75$                     

Purple Coneflower  Echinacea purpurea B20 1.000 PLS 36.45$         36.45$                     

New England Aster  Aster novae-angliae B21 1.000 PLS 446.25$       446.25$                  

WV Native Perennial Wildflower Mix B22 8.000 8.000 PLS 41.31$         330.48$                  

Freight calculated at time of shipping -$                         

Pricing on quote is valid for 30 days.

Lbs/acre 56.00 Total Lbs 56.000                     

Cost/acre ######### Seed Cost 4,133.42$               

Total Cost 4,133.42$               

WV Oasis Bid

mailto:Sales@roundstoneseed.com


 
9764 Raider Hollow Road Quote #

Upton, KY 42784 Date Quoted: 3/24/2022

270-531-3034 phone

270-531-3036 fax

Sales@roundstoneseed.com

Single Species or Mix: WV Annual Wildflower Mix Customer:

Preferred Ship Method: Address 1:

Desired Ship Date: Address 2:

Square Feet: -                                                    City, St, Zip:

Acres: 1.00                                                  Phone:

Pounds Per Acre: 12.00                                                 Fax:

Total Pounds: 12.00 Email:

Common Name Botanical name % of Mix lbs Units Price/unit Cost

Clasping coneflower  Rudbeckia amplexicaulis 1% 0.120 PLS 20.63$         2.48$                      

Showy tickseed  Bidens aristosa 2% 0.240 PLS 21.75$         5.22$                      

Partridge pea  Cassia fasciculata 6% 0.720 PLS 12.00$         8.64$                      

Plains Coreopsis  Coreopsis tinctoria 2% 0.240 PLS 20.63$         4.96$                      

Indian blanket  Gaillardia pulchella 5% 0.600 PLS 25.31$         15.19$                    

Cosmos  Cosmos bipinnatus 13% 1.560 PLS 21.75$         33.93$                    

Sulphur Cosmos  Cosmos sulphureus 14% 1.680 PLS 18.75$         31.50$                    

Corn poppy  Papaver rhoeas 4% 0.480 PLS 37.88$         18.19$                    

Tall blue cornflower  Centaurea cyanus 10% 1.200 PLS 12.26$         14.72$                    

Rocket larkspur  Delphinium ajacis 8% 0.960 PLS 35.51$         34.09$                    

Sweet william  Dianthus barbatus 5% 0.600 PLS 31.56$         18.94$                    

Four O'Clock  Mirabilis jalapa 3% 0.360 PLS 15.00$         5.40$                      

Zinnia-Cut and Come Again  Zinnia elegans 2% 0.240 PLS 31.56$         7.58$                      

Baby's Breath  Gypsophila elegans 4% 0.480 PLS 12.00$         5.76$                      

Peredovik Sunflower  Helianthus sp 21% 2.520 Net 1.13$          2.85$                      

Freight calculated at time of shipping

Pricing on quote is valid for 30 days.

Total Lbs 12.000                    

Price/Lb 17.45$       Seed Cost 209.45$                  

Total Cost 209.45$                  

mailto:Sales@roundstoneseed.com


 
9764 Raider Hollow Road Quote #

Upton, KY 42784 Date Quoted: 3/24/2022

270-531-3034 phone

270-531-3036 fax

Sales@roundstoneseed.com

Single Species or Mix: WV Perennial Wildflower Mix Customer:

Preferred Ship Method: Address 1:

Desired Ship Date: Address 2:

Square Feet: -                                                    City, St, Zip:

Acres: 1.00                                                  Phone:

Pounds Per Acre: 8.00                                                  Fax:

Total Pounds: 8.00 Email:

Common Name Botanical name % of Mix lbs Units Price/unit Cost

Side oats grama  Bouteloua curtipendula 14.80% 1.184 PLS 19.50$         23.09$                    

Virginia wild rye  Elymus virginicus 9.80% 0.784 PLS 14.06$         11.03$                    

Bottlebrush grass  Elymus hystrix 6.60% 0.528 PLS 52.13$         27.53$                    

Little Bluestem  Schizachyrium scoparium 19.70% 1.576 PLS 17.63$         27.79$                    

Purple top  Tridens flavus 3.30% 0.264 PLS 50.31$         13.29$                    

Smooth Beardtongue  Penstemon digitalis 1.00% 0.080 PLS 158.63$       12.70$                    

Plains Coreopsis  Coreopsis tinctoria 1.00% 0.080 PLS 20.63$         1.66$                      

Lance Leaved Coreopsis  Coreopsis lanceolata 5.70% 0.456 PLS 25.88$         11.81$                    

Lemon mint  Monarda citriodora 1.60% 0.128 PLS 139.31$       17.84$                    

Blackeyed Susan  Rudbeckia hirta 2.50% 0.200 PLS 21.75$         4.35$                      

Butterfly milkweed  Asclepias tuberosa 0.80% 0.064 PLS 371.25$       23.76$                    

Purple coneflower  Echinacea purpurea 13.10% 1.048 PLS 36.45$         38.20$                    

Greyheaded Coneflower  Ratibida pinnata 2.90% 0.232 PLS 66.75$         15.49$                    

False Sunflower  Heliopsis helianthoides 3.30% 0.264 PLS 33.75$         8.91$                      

Bergamot  Monarda fistulosa 1.00% 0.080 PLS 139.31$       11.15$                    

Partridge pea  Cassia fasciculata 6.60% 0.528 PLS 12.00$         6.34$                      

Swamp Milkweed  Asclepias incarnata 0.80% 0.064 PLS 270.00$       17.28$                    

Showy tickseed  Bidens aristosa 3.30% 0.264 PLS 21.75$         5.75$                      

New England Aster  Aster novae-angliae 0.60% 0.048 PLS 446.25$       21.42$                    

Smooth aster  Aster laevis 0.80% 0.064 PLS 297.75$       19.06$                    

Rigid Goldenrod  Solidago rigida 0.80% 0.064 PLS 187.50$       12.00$                    

Freight calculated at time of shipping

Pricing on quote is valid for 30 days.

Total Lbs 8.000                      

Price/Lb 41.31$       Seed Cost 330.45$                  

Total Cost 330.45$                  

mailto:Sales@roundstoneseed.com
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